
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

COMMERCIAL INVOICE 

INVOICE:  9390
SALES ORDER: 1918    

DATE: 11  / 01 / 2 0 2 4 

    SHIP TO: 

1342 Bell Ave., Suite 3K 
Tustin, CA 92780 USA 
Phone 949.551.8000 

BILL TO: 

Kabla Comercial S.A. DE C.V.  

Miguel Alemán 5301, Colonia América 

Guadalupe, N.L. CP 67130 

RFC/TAX ID: KCO 040707 BB5   

Contact: Jezabel De La Cruz 

Email: jezebel.delacruz@kabla.mx  

Tel. +52 (81) 4444-1001 

COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

IMPORT WITHOUT FOREIGN EXCHANGE 

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER BUYER SHIPPED VIA INCOTERM TERMS 

Terry Lynch 38407 Jezabel De La Cruz Munoz EXW Per Contract 

QTY   ITEM 
LOT 

NUMBER 

EXP 
DESCRIPTION 

WEIGHT 

EACH 

UNIT PRICE 

USD TOTAL USD 

25 CP13500 
5698-00 
5825-00 
6233-00 

2027-04-30 
2027-05-31 
2027-10-31 

 ClearPrep® Collection Vials – Case of 500 18kg 495.00 $12,375.00 

25 CP1LABV 

6072 

6073 

6074 

6075 

6076 

6077 

6078 

2027-05-13 

2027-05-14 

2027-05-14 

2027-05-15 

2027-05-15 

2027-05-16 

2027-05-16 

ClearPrep® Laboratory Pack for Vials – 500 Tests 9kg 576.00 $14,400.00 

24 ST1HM11 6129-00 2026-03-31       Hematoxylin Stain, Gills #1 – 500 mL 0.45kg 24.00 $576.00 

24 ST1EA11 6120-00 2026-09-30 EA-50 Stain – 500 mL 0.45kg 15.00 $360.00 

24 ST1OG11 
5571-00 

4875-00 

2026-02-28 
2025-07-31 OG-6 Stain – 500 mL 0.45kg 15.00 $360.00 

1 CP13500 6233-00 2027-10-31 
ClearPrep® Collection Vials – Case of 500 

*SAMPLES FREE OF CHARGE 
18kg -0- -0-

20 CP1LP25 6071 2026-09-18 
ClearPrep Laboratory Pack for Vials – 25 Tests 

*SAMPLES FREE OF CHARGE 

0.65 kg 
-0- -0-

20 SLDTRAY NA NA 
ClearPrep Slide Prep Tray 

*SAMPLES FREE OF CHARGE 

0.36kg 
-0- -0-

Total Gross Weight: 746kg 

HS Codes: 382290000, 3926909910
SUBTOTAL $28,071.00 

SALES TAX - 

By: 

SHIPPING 

& 

HANDLING 

- 

Monica Maddox
Director of Operations TOTAL 

DUE 

$28,071.00 

Kabla Comercial, S.A. de C.V. 
Av. Miguel Alemán 5301 
Col. América 
Guadalupe NL 67130 
Mexico 

All products manufactured in the USA by Resolution Biomedical, Inc., 1342 Bell Avenue, Suite 3K, Tustin, California 92780 USA 

Customer Collect

mailto:jezebel.delacruz@kabla.mx



